
0.5051.780 0.4206.398 0.029 0.0040.017 0.004 0.00790.8361,030.01,048.2 0.60309/06/2019 1,349.51 -133.46
0.5051.645 0.3306.012 0.015 0.0020.009 0.002 0.00691.4741,026.41,044.6 0.60009/07/2019 1,349.03 -137.31
0.4831.562 0.3445.772 0.017 0.0020.010 0.003 0.00591.8001,025.91,044.1 0.59809/08/2019 1,350.12 -138.18
0.5261.697 0.2765.765 0.015 0.0020.009 0.002 0.00591.7021,023.01,041.1 0.59809/09/2019 1,346.02 -139.55
0.5271.907 0.4526.402 0.039 0.0070.021 0.007 0.01090.6271,029.61,047.8 0.60509/10/2019 1,347.38 -69.24
0.5251.612 0.3806.126 0.024 0.0050.015 0.005 0.00891.3021,028.71,047.0 0.60109/11/2019 1,350.44 -135.21
0.5201.599 0.3315.826 0.019 0.0040.012 0.004 0.00891.6771,025.71,043.8 0.59909/12/2019 1,348.86 -137.69
0.5391.662 0.3085.902 0.014 0.0030.009 0.003 0.00691.5541,024.81,042.9 0.59909/13/2019 1,347.27 -138.16
0.5171.680 0.2915.635 0.017 0.0030.010 0.003 0.00691.8371,022.71,040.8 0.59809/14/2019 1,346.20 -139.72
0.5251.776 0.2825.726 0.017 0.0030.010 0.003 0.00591.6531,022.11,040.2 0.59809/15/2019 1,344.59 -139.62
0.5191.867 0.2506.141 0.012 0.0020.007 0.002 0.00591.1951,023.71,041.8 0.60009/16/2019 1,344.53 -138.37
0.5051.768 0.2296.080 0.016 0.0030.010 0.003 0.00791.3791,024.31,042.5 0.60009/17/2019 1,346.37 -138.31
0.5121.960 0.2096.725 0.008 0.0010.005 0.001 0.00490.5761,026.31,044.5 0.60309/18/2019 1,345.14 -136.43
0.5011.883 0.2136.288 0.009 0.0010.006 0.001 0.00491.0941,024.11,042.2 0.60109/19/2019 1,344.92 -138.36
0.5062.079 0.2256.671 0.007 00.004 0 0.00490.5061,025.01,043.1 0.60309/20/2019 1,343.05 -136.77
0.5152.306 0.2376.896 0.009 0.0010.005 0.001 0.00390.0271,024.61,042.7 0.60609/21/2019 1,339.99 -135.67
0.5382.211 0.2336.574 0.009 0.0010.005 0.001 0.00490.4251,022.81,040.9 0.60409/22/2019 1,339.63 -137.24
0.5281.924 0.2775.863 0.033 0.0090.020 0.009 0.01091.3281,022.71,040.8 0.60009/23/2019 1,343.12 -137.62
0.5411.977 0.2285.873 0.016 0.0030.009 0.003 0.00891.3411,020.41,038.4 0.60009/24/2019 1,340.89 -139.65
0.5261.896 0.2046.125 0.009 0.0010.006 0.001 0.00591.2271,022.41,040.5 0.60009/25/2019 1,343.31 -139.29
0.5172.054 0.2046.291 0.011 0.0020.007 0.002 0.00690.9071,022.21,040.3 0.60109/26/2019 1,341.52 -138.49
0.5221.905 0.2246.152 0.006 00.005 0 0.00491.1811,022.61,040.7 0.60009/27/2019 1,343.42 -139.18
0.5461.826 0.2815.765 0.011 0.0010.008 0.001 0.00491.5581,021.31,039.4 0.59909/28/2019 1,343.17 -140.04
0.5291.821 0.2666.097 0.008 0.0010.005 0.001 0.00691.2671,023.81,041.9 0.60009/29/2019 1,344.95 -138.46
0.5511.831 0.2526.048 0.011 0.0010.008 0.001 0.00491.2931,023.01,041.1 0.60009/30/2019 1,343.97 -138.93
0.5111.786 0.2365.911 0.012 0.0020.007 0.002 0.00691.5261,022.71,040.8 0.59910/01/2019 1,345.06 -139.48
0.5311.870 0.2726.187 0.014 0.0030.008 0.002 0.00591.1081,024.31,042.4 0.60110/02/2019 1,344.67 -137.67
0.5271.652 0.2005.946 0.009 0.0010.005 0.001 0.00491.6541,023.31,041.5 0.59810/03/2019 1,346.76 -140.02
0.5291.704 0.2005.243 0.008 00.005 0 0.00492.3081,017.41,035.4 0.59510/04/2019 1,342.62 -144.33
0.5391.697 0.2075.329 0.007 00.005 0 0.00492.2121,018.11,036.1 0.59510/05/2019 1,342.94 -143.55
0.5791.720 0.2275.618 0.008 00.005 0 0.00391.8401,020.01,038.0 0.59710/06/2019 1,343.04 -141.73
0.5471.755 0.2425.263 0.017 0.0040.010 0.004 0.00692.1531,018.11,036.1 0.59610/07/2019 1,342.07 -142.59
0.5521.760 0.2795.505 0.019 0.0040.011 0.004 0.00791.8601,020.51,038.6 0.59810/08/2019 1,343.34 -140.50
0.5321.806 0.3095.728 0.022 0.0050.013 0.005 0.00791.5721,022.51,040.6 0.59910/09/2019 1,344.33 -138.72
0.5601.715 0.2555.547 0.010 0.0010.007 0.001 0.00491.8991,020.31,038.3 0.59710/10/2019 1,343.59 -141.40
0.5641.896 0.2715.749 0.012 0.0020.008 0.002 0.00491.4931,020.31,038.3 0.59910/11/2019 1,341.39 -140.24
0.5211.736 0.2955.435 0.019 0.0030.011 0.003 0.00691.9701,020.71,038.7 0.59710/12/2019 1,344.28 -140.74
0.4791.715 0.1924.926 0.010 0.0010.006 0.002 0.00492.6631,015.51,033.4 0.59310/13/2019 1,342.23 -145.96
0.5221.820 0.2145.233 0.010 0.0010.006 0.002 0.00492.1881,016.61,034.6 0.59510/14/2019 1,340.87 -144.14
0.5121.912 0.2595.717 0.013 0.0020.008 0.002 0.00491.5721,020.21,038.3 0.59910/15/2019 1,342.09 -140.54
0.5191.799 0.2195.302 0.012 0.0020.007 0.002 0.00592.1331,017.61,035.6 0.59610/16/2019 1,341.76 -143.16
0.4661.541 0.2115.165 0.013 0.0020.008 0.002 0.00592.5861,019.61,037.7 0.59310/17/2019 1,347.01 -143.50
0.4611.526 0.3435.006 0.041 0.0080.022 0.008 0.00992.5771,022.01,040.1 0.59510/18/2019 1,348.64 -140.37
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0.4931.778 0.3035.060 0.036 0.0060.021 0.007 0.00892.2881,018.71,036.8 0.59610/19/2019 1,343.13 -141.47
0.5251.760 0.2675.273 0.021 0.0030.014 0.003 0.00592.1301,018.81,036.8 0.59610/20/2019 1,342.81 -142.12
0.5441.835 0.2215.391 0.010 0.0010.006 0.001 0.00491.9871,017.51,035.5 0.59610/21/2019 1,340.84 -142.97
0.5471.808 0.2355.628 0.009 0.0010.006 0.001 0.00491.7611,019.71,037.8 0.59810/22/2019 1,342.40 -141.49
0.4971.663 0.4405.049 0.082 0.0210.036 0.018 0.01992.1751,024.41,042.5 0.59810/23/2019 1,347.72 -50.14
0.5031.787 0.4605.228 0.087 0.0220.038 0.019 0.02091.8361,025.01,043.1 0.60010/24/2019 1,346.49 -47.73
0.4731.921 0.4084.965 0.071 0.0160.031 0.014 0.01592.0861,020.11,038.2 0.59810/25/2019 1,342.59 -59.08
0.4912.143 0.3425.253 0.047 0.0110.022 0.010 0.01391.6671,017.81,035.9 0.59910/26/2019 1,338.29 -67.30
0.5332.259 0.1935.283 0.009 0.0010.005 0.001 0.00491.7121,012.11,030.0 0.59710/27/2019 1,332.81 -145.00
0.5472.189 0.2985.633 0.024 0.0050.013 0.005 0.00691.2811,017.71,035.7 0.60010/28/2019 1,336.66 -140.06
0.4921.751 0.2745.125 0.022 0.0040.013 0.004 0.00792.3081,018.41,036.4 0.59510/29/2019 1,343.27 -142.44
0.4701.794 0.3285.387 0.037 0.0070.019 0.007 0.00891.9441,021.61,039.7 0.59710/30/2019 1,345.07 -139.38
0.4271.711 0.3425.184 0.037 0.0080.019 0.007 0.01192.2531,021.71,039.8 0.59610/31/2019 1,346.87 -139.72
0.4461.691 0.2655.066 0.031 0.0070.015 0.006 0.00792.4651,019.31,037.3 0.59411/01/2019 1,345.34 -142.15
0.5251.974 0.2425.477 0.015 0.0020.008 0.002 0.00491.7491,017.51,035.5 0.59811/02/2019 1,339.51 -142.11
0.5211.884 0.2165.043 0.013 0.0020.007 0.003 0.00492.3071,014.71,032.7 0.59511/03/2019 1,338.99 -145.10
0.5251.956 0.2555.295 0.013 0.0020.008 0.002 0.00591.9391,016.41,034.4 0.59711/04/2019 1,339.10 -142.92
0.5151.859 0.2585.076 0.019 0.0030.011 0.004 0.00692.2481,016.31,034.3 0.59511/05/2019 1,340.35 -143.36
0.4791.617 0.2475.194 0.021 0.0040.012 0.004 0.00692.4161,019.91,037.9 0.59511/06/2019 1,346.00 -142.35
0.5101.724 0.2124.867 0.016 0.0030.009 0.003 0.00692.6511,015.31,033.2 0.59311/07/2019 1,341.45 -145.46
0.5181.553 0.2825.233 0.023 0.0050.013 0.005 0.00792.3601,021.11,039.2 0.59511/08/2019 1,346.78 -141.27
0.5711.250 0.2075.199 0.015 0.0030.008 0.003 0.00592.7391,021.71,039.8 0.59311/09/2019 1,349.83 -142.89
0.5991.418 0.2194.311 0.013 0.0020.008 0.002 0.00493.4231,013.11,031.0 0.59011/10/2019 1,342.22 -148.65
0.5831.408 0.2874.704 0.021 0.0030.012 0.004 0.00692.9731,017.81,035.8 0.59311/11/2019 1,345.37 -144.56
0.4281.429 0.2045.875 0.009 0.0010.005 0.001 0.00492.0431,026.11,044.2 0.59611/12/2019 1,352.84 -139.94
0.4581.439 0.2095.488 0.013 0.0020.007 0.002 0.00492.3771,023.01,041.1 0.59411/13/2019 1,350.37 -141.72
0.5351.443 0.2215.180 0.012 0.0010.007 0.002 0.00492.5941,020.01,038.1 0.59411/14/2019 1,347.19 -143.38
0.5681.421 0.2294.927 0.014 0.0020.008 0.003 0.00592.8221,018.31,036.3 0.59311/15/2019 1,345.82 -144.62
0.6031.649 0.2415.027 0.013 0.0020.008 0.002 0.00592.4501,016.51,034.5 0.59511/16/2019 1,341.40 -144.43
0.6541.270 0.2174.754 0.014 0.0020.008 0.002 0.00693.0721,017.51,035.5 0.59211/17/2019 1,345.56 -145.62
0.6321.405 0.2064.605 0.010 0.0010.007 0.002 0.00593.1281,014.81,032.8 0.59211/18/2019 1,342.81 -147.22
0.5531.631 0.4315.055 0.051 0.0080.026 0.008 0.01192.2271,022.11,040.2 0.59711/19/2019 1,345.77 -71.34
0.5891.354 0.3084.941 0.026 0.0030.014 0.004 0.00792.7541,020.61,038.6 0.59411/20/2019 1,347.54 -142.28
0.5391.441 0.2115.108 0.015 0.0030.008 0.003 0.00792.6651,019.61,037.6 0.59411/21/2019 1,346.85 -143.46
0.5811.577 0.1844.911 0.007 00.005 0 0.00492.7311,015.41,033.4 0.59311/22/2019 1,342.00 -146.33
0.5751.429 0.2075.334 0.009 0.0010.006 0.002 0.00592.4311,020.71,038.7 0.59511/23/2019 1,346.97 -142.79
0.6381.320 0.2105.199 0.009 00.006 0.001 0.00492.6131,020.11,038.1 0.59411/24/2019 1,346.78 -143.55
0.6431.126 0.2364.713 0.017 0.0020.010 0.003 0.00693.2441,019.11,037.2 0.59211/25/2019 1,348.49 -145.13
0.6091.420 0.2514.639 0.023 0.0030.013 0.004 0.00893.0301,016.51,034.5 0.59211/26/2019 1,344.04 -145.22
0.6371.426 0.2184.545 0.013 0.0020.008 0.003 0.00693.1431,014.51,032.4 0.59211/27/2019 1,342.24 -147.14
0.5222.010 0.2355.594 0.010 0.0010.006 0.001 0.00491.6171,017.71,035.7 0.59811/28/2019 1,339.27 -141.91
0.5221.852 0.2425.132 0.011 0.0010.007 0.001 0.00492.2291,015.91,033.9 0.59511/29/2019 1,340.10 -144.38
0.5191.778 0.2475.025 0.014 0.0010.008 0.002 0.00592.4011,016.11,034.1 0.59511/30/2019 1,341.14 -144.49
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0.5501.466 0.2314.862 0.016 0.0020.010 0.003 0.00692.8541,017.71,035.7 0.59312/01/2019 1,345.21 -144.87
0.5291.552 0.2495.030 0.015 0.0010.009 0.002 0.00492.6101,018.41,036.4 0.59412/02/2019 1,345.01 -144.10
0.5241.601 0.2245.314 0.011 0.0010.007 0.002 0.00492.3121,019.61,037.6 0.59512/03/2019 1,345.20 -142.88
0.5471.749 0.2335.391 0.009 0.0010.005 0.001 0.00492.0591,018.41,036.5 0.59612/04/2019 1,342.35 -142.76

Selection: Business Unit ID = 70; Analysis_Key = 58191

NOTES:
Wobbe Index:  Interchangeability constant calculated using the Gross (or Higher) Heating Value (HHV) divided by the square root of the Specific Gravity
Hydrocarbon Dewpoint (HCDP):  Theoretically determined value using the Redlich-Kwong equation of state (EOS)
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